1 info@mpb.co.nz   0800 522 533   www.mpb.co.nz
V2.0   February 2024
MASONS DRYFIX DPC
BUILDING PRODUCT
INFORMATION SHEET
PRODUCT NAME
Masons Dryfix DPC
PRODUCT LINE
Masons underlay accessories
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND ITS INTENDED USE:
DRY FIX is impervious to water, air, and water vapour, and at 0.7mm thick, it is thicker than the
minimum required per E2/AS1 (>0.5mm). DRY FIX is used to separate materials such as timber,
concrete, metals, and masonry to prevent the movement of moisture per table 23 of Acceptable
solution E2/AS1.
POPULAR USES INCLUDE:
DPC layers to the bottom plate of timber frames, a DPC layer running under the bottom plate and
down the concrete pad under the brick veneer, jamb and head flashings for brick veneer, jamb
flashings for UNI in very and extra high wind zones, and Masons Enviro AAC cladding jamb and
sill flashings, packing, and separation of dissimilar materials.
As and where specified in E2 AS1.
PRODUCT IDENTIFIERS
DPC50 Dry Fix 50mm 30m
DPC75 Dry Fix 75mm 30m
DPC90 Dry Fix 90mm 30m
DPC100 Dry Fix 100mm 30m
DPC140 Dry Fix 140mm 30m
DPC150 Dry Fix 150mm 30m
DPC200 Dry Fix 200mm 30m
DPC250 Dry Fix 250mm 30m
DPC300 Dry Fix 300mm 30m
PLACE OF MANUFACTURE
Auckland
 info@mpb.co.nz   0800 522 533   www.mpb.co.nz 2
Masons Dryfix DPC